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	2016 EH IGA Work Group
	Role
	2019 EH IGA Work Group - Confirmed

	Brad Anderson (Washington)

	County Counsel
	Brad_Anderson@co.washington.or.us

	Morgan Cowling (CLHO)

	Conference of Local Health Officials
	morgan@oregonclho.org

	Julie Hamilton (Washington)
	CLEHS-Chair
	JulieHam@co.clackamas.or.us

	Trish Elliott (Hood River)

	Local Public Health Administrator
	Awaiting a response

	Jeff Martin (Multnomah)
	LPHA Environmental Health Supervisor (large county)
	jeffrey.martin@multco.us


	Jon Kawaguchi (Washington)
	LPHA Environmental Health Supervisor (large county)
	Jon_Kawaguchi@co.washington.or.us


	Eric Blaine (Crook)
	County Counsel

	eric.blaine@co.crook.or.us 


	Jackson Baures (Jackson)
	Local Public Health Administrator

	BauresJB@jacksoncounty.org


	Joe Fiumara (Umatilla)
	Local Public Health Administrator

	Joseph.fiumara@umatillacounty.net

	Alisa Zastoupil (Marion)
	LPHA Environmental Health (mid-size county)
	azastoupil@co.marion.or.us 

	Nicole Bailey (Wasco)
	LPHA Environmental Health (small rural county)
	nicoleba@ncphd.org 

	Kari Christensen (OHA)
	OHA Office of the State Public Health Director
	Kari.a.christensen@state.or.us 

	John Gardner (OHA)

	DHS/OHA Contracts and Procurement
	John.f.gardner@state.or.us


	Dave Martin (OHA) 
	OHA/PHD Environmental Health 

	david.c.martin@state.or.us


	Shannon O’Fallon (DOJ)
	Department of Justice

	shannon.ofallon@state.or.us


	Brett Sherry (OHA)

	OHA/PHD Environmental Public Health
	brett.w.sherry@state.or.us


	André Ourso (OHA) Convener
	OHA/PHD, Center for Health Protection
	ANDRE.OURSO@dhsoha.state.or.us 
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